Last name f;;sl:;
Baig Huzaifa
Jestico John'V
Poon Evan
Staplehurst John C

Stevens Tobias
Walsh Cole

Sex Membership Rating Code

T2 ER

Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None

323133B
113635F
319436L
182580L
312740A
321824H

Live
Rating
5500 1650K
5282 1409A
5500 1207P
CESS 1476K
5282 0000
5282 0000

Club

Live
Rapid

1612K
1384K
1307K
0000

1063K
1102K

Standard
Rating

1650K
1409A
1207P
1476K
0000
0000



